LUXURY FIRES

Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires
Advanced Fires

LUXURY FIRES BV -

Fluorietweg 21D

Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED
Built-in, Electric LED

1812RR Alkmaar -

Article

750 Panoramic
1000 Panoramic
1300 Panoramic
1500 Panoramic
1800 Panoramic
2000 Panoramic
600 Landscape
900 Landscape
1300 Landscape
1600 Landscape
1900 Landscape

Netherlands

Dimensions (WxDxH)

750x617x330mm

1000x617x330mm
1300x617x330mm
1500x617x330mm
1800x617x330mm
2000x617x330mm
600x600x175mm

900x600x175mm

1300x600x175mm
1600x600x175mm
1900x600x175mm

RRP incl. 21% VAT

€ 2.500,00
€ 2.750,00
€ 3.150,00
€ 3.550,00
€ 3.950,00
€ 4.300,00
€ 2.250,00
€ 1.325,00
€ 1.800,00
€ 2.250,00
€ 2.500,00

Pricelist valid from September, 2023



